
TrailTrophy Harz
Hahnenklee / 18.06.2017

详细评估
LIPKA, Simon
代表: ASC 09 Dortmund
编号: 170

线路: 10.00 km
Rider Class

参赛类别:
Rider Class Men

线路中排名/总成绩: DNF (of 308)
线路中排名/总成绩: DNF (of 308)
线路最佳成绩: 18:46.98
类别中排名: DNF(of 165)
该项目最佳时间: 18:46.98

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4
阶段 5
阶段 6
阶段 7

分段
时间

2:45.64
2:56.21
8:29.86
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

1:13:08.41

名次
-

44
80
161

154

差值
-

0:33.60
0:29.99
6:01.37

1:07:22.49

名次
总成绩

63
118
303

292

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:33.60
0:29.99
6:01.37

1:07:30.16

总成绩
时间

2:45.64
5:41.85
14:11.72

fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

名次
-

44
50

158

差值
-

0:33.60
0:57.82
6:56.61

名次
总成绩

63
73
297

总排名

差值
总成绩

0:33.60
0:58.21
6:56.61

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


