



LIPKA, Simon

□□: ASC 09 Dortmund

|||: 170

□□: 10.00 km □□□□□/□□□: DNF (of 308)
Rider Class □□□□/□□□: DNF (of 308)

[][][]: 18:46.98

 Direction
 DNF(of 165)

 Rider Class Men
 DDDDDD: 18:46.98

1	2:45.64	44	0:33.60	63	0:33.60	2:45.64	44	0:33.60	63	0:33.60
<u> </u>	2:56.21	80	0:29.99	118	0:29.99	5:41.85	50	0:57.82	73	0:58.21
<u> </u>	8:29.86	161	6:01.37	303	6:01.37	14:11.72	158	6:56.61	297	6:56.61
<u> </u>	fehlt!					fehlt!				
<u>5</u>	fehlt!					fehlt!				
□□ 6	fehlt!					fehlt!				
□ □ 7	1:13:08.41	154	1:07:22.49	292	1:07:30.16	fehlt!				

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com